Richmond Highland Games - Day Two
*Subject to Change*

Schedule of Events

Sunday, November 05, 2023

9:00AM:

10:00AM:

10:30AM:

11:00AM:

11:15AM:

11:45AM:

12:00PM:

12:15PM:

12:20PM:

1:00PM:

1:15PM:

2:00PM:

2:15PM:

3:15PM:

Games open

Kirking of the Tartan
Flowers of the Forest

Highland Dance Competition

Heavy Athletics Begins

The Press Gang

Whisky Tasting Begins

The Donnybrooks

Lineup for opening ceremonies
Guinness Beer School Session 1
Massed Bands Opening Ceremonies
Glasgow Kiss

Guinness Beer School Session 2
Rugby - The Gents vs. The Patroons
Albannach

Parade of Clans

Crossroads Irish Dance

Guinness Beer School Session 3
Fighting Jamesons

Blessing of the Animals

All gates

Smithwicks Games Field

Highland Dance Stage
Smithwicks Games Field
Guinness Music Stage
Break Thru Beverage Tent
Guinness Music Stage
Smithwicks Games Field gate
Guinness Beer School Tent
Smithwicks Games Field
Guinness Music Stage
Guinness Beer School Tent
Field 1 *update

Guinness Music Stage
Smithwicks Games Field
Irish Dance Tent

Guinness Beer School Tent
Guinness Music Stage

Smithwicks Games Field



3:30PM:

4:20PM:

4:30PM:

5:00PM:

Tan and Sober Gentlemen
Fighting Jamesons
Closing with Massed Bands

Day Two ends

Guinness Music Stage
Guinness Music Stage

Smithwicks Games Field



