Richmond Highland Games - Day Two *Subject to Change*

Schedule of Events		Sunday, November 05, 2023
9:00AM:	Games open	All gates
	Kirking of the Tartan Flowers of the Forest	Smithwicks Games Field
	Highland Dance Competition	Highland Dance Stage
10:00AM:	Heavy Athletics Begins	Smithwicks Games Field
10:30AM:	The Press Gang	Guinness Music Stage
11:00AM:	Whisky Tasting Begins	Break Thru Beverage Tent
11:15AM:	The Donnybrooks	Guinness Music Stage
11:45AM:	Lineup for opening ceremonies	Smithwicks Games Field gate
12:00PM:	Guinness Beer School Session 1	Guinness Beer School Tent
12:15PM:	Massed Bands Opening Ceremonies	Smithwicks Games Field
12:20PM:	Glasgow Kiss	Guinness Music Stage
1:00PM:	Guinness Beer School Session 2	Guinness Beer School Tent
	Rugby - The Gents vs. The Patroons	Field 1 *update
1:15PM:	Albannach	Guinness Music Stage
2:00PM:	Parade of Clans	Smithwicks Games Field
	Crossroads Irish Dance	Irish Dance Tent
	Guinness Beer School Session 3	Guinness Beer School Tent
2:15PM:	Fighting Jamesons	Guinness Music Stage
3:15PM:	Blessing of the Animals	Smithwicks Games Field

3:30PM: Tan and Sober Gentlemen Guinness Music Stage

4:20PM: Fighting Jamesons Guinness Music Stage

4:30PM: Closing with Massed Bands Smithwicks Games Field

5:00PM: Day Two ends